
2ª Etapa - XII CiPOr 2024
Maxaranguape - RN 21.4.2024
Clube de Orientação de Natal

Rafael Luiz Gomes Dantas
AUTO ESPORTE
Percurso : H MASTER A
Distancia : 5100m (Desnivel 85m)
Tempo : 1:09:10 (13'34"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Denis Henrique Martins 0:54:11
2. Wellington Maynardi Amaral 1:07:11
3. Hadiellson Cosmo Melo 1:07:49

1. 90 00:02:50 275m 10'18"/km
2. 92 00:08:07 00:10:57 296m 27'25"/km
3. 94 00:04:06 00:15:03 292m 14'02"/km
4. 102 00:03:08 00:18:11 347m 9'02"/km
5. 105 00:04:50 00:23:01 321m 15'03"/km
6. 95 00:14:31 00:37:32 590m 24'36"/km
7. 108 00:04:14 00:41:46 393m 10'46"/km
8. 114 00:03:20 00:45:06 410m 8'08"/km
9. 111 00:06:27 00:51:33 419m 15'24"/km

10. 97 00:06:27 00:58:00 592m 10'54"/km
11. 85 00:08:26 01:06:26 724m 11'39"/km
12. 81 00:02:16 01:08:42 293m 7'44"/km
13. 999 00:00:28 01:09:10 112m 4'10"/km
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